MTA SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

Small Business Federal Program Graduates
As of: 5/7/2020

- Company Name Contact Name Contact Address Office Phone “ M/W/DBE
Number

SBFP

1 Zion Contracting LLC Hely Duarte 303 Merrick Rd, Ste 205, (516) 960-2414 hduarte@zioncontracting.com Nassau MBE
Lynbrook, NY 11563 frontdesk@zioncontracting.com DBE
2 XBR Inc. Peter Lambrakis 35-12 19th Avenue, Suite (718) 606-0072 plambrakis@xbrinc.com Queens
2E, Astoria, NY 11105
3 Levest Electric Corp (Re) Meline Doodnauth 325 West 37th Street, New = (212) 563-0742 levestcorp@aol.com New York
York, NY 10018
4 CM&E Con, Inc. Atul Gaudani 20 Corrielle Street, Fords, (732) 738-5152 atul@cmeconinc.com Middlesex MBE
NJ 08863 DBE
5 Zaman Construction Corp. (Re) Jahid Minto 97-53 85th Street, Queens,  (212) 964-0189 jminto@zamanconstruction.com New York MBE
NY 11416
6 All Phase Solutions LLC Sal Rabah 125 Half Mile Road Suite (561) 756-6647 sal@allphase.org Other County MBE
200, Red Bank, NJ 07701
7 Hibuild LLC Sachin Garg 23 Oak Tavern Circle, (908) 595-0649 info@hibuild.com Middlesex MBE
Branchburg, NJ 08876 DBE
8 Verdugos General Contractors (ReRe) Marco Verdugo 608 Liberty Avenue , (718) 235-9727 frank.r@verdugoscorp.com Kings MBE
Brooklyn, NY 11207
9 Streamline Remodeling Inc D/B/A Erol Hassan Bugdaycay 2584 Pitkin Avenue, (718) 701-4831 erol@streamlineny.com Kings
Streamline Construction Brooklyn, NY 11208
10 Kapris, Inc Inderjeet Singh 56 Spring Street Suite LL, (732) 494-2333 kaprisinc@optonline.net Middlesex MBE
Edison, NJ 08820
11 M. Bhuiyan Construction Company Inc. Mohamed Bhuiyan 1149 East 34 Street, (718) 677-3400 mbcc11234@yahoo.com Kings MBE
Brooklyn, NY 11210 DBE
12 PMY Construction Corp. Deepak Patel 115 Hague Street, Jersey (201) 866-0409 pmyconstruction@gmail.com Hudson MBE
City, NJ 07307 DBE
13 Litehouse Builders, Inc. Kyriakos Lazaridis 23-21 BQE West, Astoria, (718) 728-8600 klazaridis90@gmail.com Queens
NY 11103
14 Apex Building Company, Inc Robert Horsford 51 E 125th Street, 3rd (212) 663-6288 rthorsford@apexb.com New York MBE
Floor, New York, NY 10035
15 Adam Developers Enterprises Inc. Mike (Igbal) Ahmad 249-02 Jericho Turnpike 516-616-7442 shalinipersaud@adamdevelopment.com Nassau MBE
Suite 205, Floral Park, NY WBE
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16 Elit Green Builders Corp.

17 Arch Builders & Developers, Inc.

18 Nagi Construction Company

19 Robert Parchment Plumbing and Heating

Inc.

20 Monpat Construction, Inc.

21 Kunj Construction Corp.

22 Minhas Construction Corp.

23 Silverlands Services Inc. d/b/a Silverlands

Construction

24 Ultima Construction, Inc.

25 Earth Construction Corp.

26 Gem - Quality Corporation

27 KG Construction Services, Inc.

28 Kore Contracting Corp.

29 Masterpiece U.S. Inc.

30 Nehal Contracting, Inc.
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Elisavet Tzoumaka

Salma Rashid

Sati Nagi

Robert W. Parchment

Mihir B. Patel

Neekunj Bhanderi

Wagas Mahmood

Madhu Rajan

Nermin Ucar

Ioanna Karageorgiou

Irshad Ahmed

Sanijkumar Patel

Narinder Kaur

George Liarkaris

Vipul Patel

13-07 37th Avenue, Long
Island City, NY 11101

1545 East 17th Street,
Brooklyn, NY 11230

P.O. Box 701, Milburn, NJ
07041
533 West 145 Street, New
York, NY 10031

157-21 Horace Harding
Expressway, Flushing, NY
11367

61 Bethany Circle, Closter,
NJ 07624
156 Canal Street, Staten
Island, NY 10304

1059 King Georges Post Rd
Suite 100, Edison, NJ 08837

440 Sylvan Avenue Suite
#240, Englewood Cliff, NJ
07632

213-08 99th Avenue,
Queens Village, NY 11429

5620 1st Avenue, Brooklyn,
NY 11220
55 Old Nyack Turnpike
Suite #204, Nanuet, NY
10954

100 Brighton 11th Street,
Brooklyn, NY 11235

18-57 41st Street, Astoria,
NY 11105
156 Airport Executive Park,
Nanuet, NY 10954

(718) 482-7262

(718) 998-1118

(973) 202-3840

(212) 694-2537

(718) 359-5149

(201) 777-4415

(718) 370-1233

(908) 754-7777

(201) 408-5800

(718) 479-5200

(718) 759-9277

(845) 215-9490

(718) 648-8000

(718) 728-0509

(845) 517-0711

elisavet@elitgreenbuilders.us

archbuilders@engineer.com

nagicorp@aol.com

rpplumb@aol.com

mihir@monpat.com;
anthony@monpat.com

neekunjb@gmail.com

w.mahmood@minhasgc.com

mail@silverlands.us

nermin@ultimaconstructioninc.com

joanna@earthconst.com

gem@gemgqualitycorp.com

spatel@kgconstruction.net

korecontracting@hotmail.com

info@masterpiececompanies.com

vpatel@nehalcontracting.com
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31 Venus Group, Inc. Dharmbir Singh 97-06 117th Street, (347) 480-5450 venusgroupinc@yahoo.com Queens MBE
Richmond Hill, NY 11419 DBE
32 Voltamp Electrical Contractors, Inc. Alpesh Patel 88-55 76th Avenue, (718) 874-7500 voltampelectrical@gmail.com Queens MBE
Glendale, NY 11385 DBE
33 Maxxum Construction Corp. Michael Mahabeer 2 Bark Avenue, Central (631) 582-2155 mmahabeer@maxxumcc.com Suffolk MBE
Islip, NY 11722 DBE
34 Skyline Industries LLC Dunyo Awoonor 45-10 Vernon Blvd, Long (347) 730-6035 dawoonor@skylinellp.com Queens MBE
Island City, NY 11101 DBE

35 Lo Magno Construction, Inc. Lawrence Lo Magno 144 McClean Avenue, (718) 981-5922 lawrence@Icinyc.com Richmond

Staten Island, NY 10305

36 The Urban Group, Ltd. Gewan Bharatlall 7608 Rockaway Blvd., (718) 521-1141 ken@theurbangroupltd.com Queens MBE
Woodhaven, NY 11421 ext. 203 DBE
37 Riggs Construction Company Inc. Michael DeRiggs 213 Washington Avenue, (718) 398-6423 mike@riggsusa.com Kings MBE
Brooklyn, NY 11205 DBE
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